
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
446 
503 
502 
444 
555 
411 
535 
504 
569 
534 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Patrick Jarjour 
Oliver George 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Nabil Hussain (N) 
Zach Nylund (N) 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Kevin Day 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
11:58.762 
12:04.161 
12:04.900 
12:05.069 
12:08.101 
12:37.630 
12:38.495 
5:27.328 
3:21.942 
1:20.354 

Diff 

5.399 
6.138 
6.307 
9.339 

38.868 
39.733 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

5.399 
0.739 
0.169 
3.032 

29.529 
0.865 

7 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.531 
57.799 
58.013 
57.901 
58.421 
59.702 

1:01.003 
58.018 

1:00.128 

In Lap 
11 
10 
10 
10 
7 
7 

11 
2 
2 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

5.399 

Avg. Speed 

76.251 

Best Lap Tm 

57.531 

Best Speed 

86.604 

Best Lap by 

446 - Emanuele Pagani 

 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2015 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Pre Final DD2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:25:03 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

25/09/2015 03:05 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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